Monday

Tuesday

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL
2:00 (C) CHURCH SERVICE
CATHEDRAL OF LIFE

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

N >The “Inn” at Belden Village 3927 38" St. N.W. Canton, Oh. 44

#330-493-0096

JUNE 2018
IS COMING UP ROSES

Friday

Saturday

9:30 (B) SEWING CIRCLE
10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC MASS
11:30 (O) BUS TRIP:

MAP MUSEUM WITH LUNCH
2:00 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE:
4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (C) SAM FOSH-ENTERTAINER

2

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (P) PATIO SOCIAL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

PODIATRIST 4
9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAME: EUCHRE
2:00 (C) RUMMIKUB GAME

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

5

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (B) CHRIS & SCOTT MILLER
ENTERTAINER

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

6

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

2:00 (C) TRI-OMINOS GAME
3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 CINEMA AT THE INN

7

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (CH) HYMN SING-A-LONG
3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:30 (B) SEWING CIRCLE

11:30 (O) BUS TRIP:
ATWOOD LIGHTHOUSE

2:00 (CH) MOVIE MATINEE

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:00 (P) GERALD HARRIS
ENTERTAINER

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

10

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL
2:00 (C) CHURCH SERVICE
CHANNING SPIEGEL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

PODIATRIST 11

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAME: EUCHRE

1:00 (O) BUS TRIP: TARGET

2:00 (C) GENE WEYGANDT
ENTERTAINER

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

12

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC
COMMUNION

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (P) DRINKS ON THE PATIO

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

13

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

2:00 (B) FUN WITH FOOD

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (O) BUS TRIP: PRICE PARK
CANTON CONCERT BAND

6:00 CINEMA AT THE INN

14

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (CH) HYMN SING-A-LONG
3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Flag Day (US)

15

9:30 (B) SEWING CIRCLE
11:30 (O) BUS TRIP:
MISSION BARBECUE
2:00 (CH) MOVIE MATINEE:
ICE CASTLES
4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

16

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:30 (C) FATHER’S DAY
CELEBRATION WITH
GERALD HARRIS

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

17

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (C) CHURCH SERVICE
RICHARD AND BRENDA

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Father's Day

18

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAME: EUCHRE
2:00 (C) FAMILY FEUD

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 19
10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC

COMMUNION
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (C) REACH FOR THE MOON
AND SMELL THE ROSES SOCIAL
3:00 (AC) MANICURES
6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

20

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (0) BUS TRIP:

LAKE ANNA — ROCK & ROLL
50-60

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 CINEMA AT THE INN

21

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (C) KEN LINSCOTT
ENTERTAINER

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Summer Begins

22

9:30 (B) SEWING CIRCLE
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE:
3:30 (0) BUS TRIP:
PONTOON BOAT RIDE AT
PETE’S LANDING WITH A SACK
LUNCH TO BE PROVIDED

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

23

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (P) PATIO SOCIAL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

24

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (C) CHURCH SERVICE
CHANNING SPIEGEL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

25

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAME: EUCHRE
1:00 (O) BUS TRIP: TARGET
2:00 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE:
3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

26

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC
COMMUNION

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (P) DRINKS ON THE PATIO

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (H) WALKING CLUB 27
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

2:00 (AC) FOOD FOCUS

2:30 (C) RESIDENT COUNCIL
3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 CINEMA AT THE INN

28

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (CH) HYMN SING-A-LONG
3:30 (AC) BINGO
6:00 (0) BUS TRIP:

TOSSI/BIG BAND CONCERT
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

29

9:30 (B) SEWING CIRCLE

11:30 COOK OUT ON THE FRONT
PATIO

4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

30

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (P) PATIO SOCIAL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Keys: (AC) Activity Center (C) Commons (MT) Movie Theatre (CH) Chapel (H) Hub (P) Patio (B) Bistro (FP) Front Porch (HW) Health & Wellness Room




